
PERSONNEL REPORT 
2016-2017 School Year 

June 8, 2017 
CERTIFIED STAFF ACTIONS 

 
 
ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF-Resignation 

Action 
Required 

School Site Name Position/Assignment Effective Date 

Resignation SP Kahoe, Rosa Principal 6/9/17 

 
 
CERTIFIED STAFF-Retirement 

Action 
Required 

School Site Name Position/Assignment Effective Date 

Retirement GHS Andersen, Alan Science Teacher 7/1/17 

 
 
CERTIFIED STAFF-Resignation 

Action 
Required 

School Site Name Position/Assignment Effective Date 

Resignation MQ Duran, Edmundo  Counselor 6/26/17 
Resignation SPED Fierro, Jessica Educational Diagnostician 6/9/17 
Resignation SR Perez, Elizabeth 6th Grade Teacher 5/26/17 
Resignation SP Ward, Nicole 6th Grade Teacher 5/26/17 

 
 
CERTIFIED STAFF-Licensure Issue-Reinstated 

Action 
Required 

School Site Name Position/Assignment Effective Date 

Reinstated GHS Acosta, Marie Special Education Teacher 5/16/17 
Reinstated AVEC Borunda, Aurora Social Studies Teacher 5/24/17 
Reinstated STH Molina, Monica Science Teacher 5/12/17 
Reinstated STH Ramirez, Lizeth Special Education Teacher 5/18/17 

 
 
CERTIFIED STAFF-Transfer 

Action 
Required 

School Site Name Position/Assignment Effective Date 

Transfer GHS 
STH 

Walker, Sanford Social Studies Teacher 
Social Studies Teacher 

7/31/17 

 
 
 
 



SUPPORT STAFF ACTIONSST   
 
 
SUPPORT STAFF-Resignation 

 
Action Required 

School 
Site 

Name Position/Assignment Effective Date 

Resignation Finance Acosta, Richard Accounts Payable Specialist 6/2/17 
Resignation DV McDaniel, Latika Special Education Instructional Assistant 5/26/17 
Resignation RS Medrano, Denisse Instructional Assistant 5/26/17 
Resignation DV Soto, Yvonne Instructional Assistant 5/26/17 

 
 
SUPPORT STAFF-Licensure Issue (Certified)-Reinstated as Support Staff 

Action 
Required 

School Site Name Position/Assignment Effective Date 

Reinstated CHM Marquez, Yvonne Special Education Instructional Assistant 7/31/17 
Reinstated CHE Quintana, Irma Special Education Instructional Assistant 7/31/17 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Submitted By, 
 
 

    _____________________________________ 
                                                        Barbara A. Browder, PhD, Executive Associate Superintendent for Human Resources 

 
                                                _____________________________________ 
    Date                                                                                 
 
 

            Accepted and Approved, 
            
            
             
                                    _______________________________________ 
                                                              Efren Yturralde, Superintendent 
        
                                              ________________________________________ 
              Date 
  

EY/BAB:lg 


	ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF-Resignation
	Effective Date
	CERTIFIED STAFF-Retirement
	Effective Date
	7/1/17
	CERTIFIED STAFF-Resignation
	Effective Date
	6/26/17
	6/9/17
	5/26/17
	5/26/17
	CERTIFIED STAFF-Licensure Issue-Reinstated
	Effective Date
	5/16/17
	5/24/17
	5/12/17
	5/18/17
	CERTIFIED STAFF-Transfer
	SUPPORT STAFF ACTIONSST

	Effective Date
	7/31/17
	SUPPORT STAFF-Resignation
	Effective Date
	6/2/17
	5/26/17
	5/26/17
	5/26/17
	SUPPORT STAFF-Licensure Issue (Certified)-Reinstated as Support Staff
	Effective Date
	7/31/17
	7/31/17

