## PERSONNEL REPORT 2016-2017 School Year June 8, 2017 CERTIFIED STAFF ACTIONS

# **ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF-Resignation**

Action Required	School Site	Name	Position/Assignment	Effective Date
Resignation	SP	Kahoe, Rosa	Principal	6/9/17

### **CERTIFIED STAFF-Retirement**

Action Required	School Site	Name	Position/Assignment	Effective Date
Retirement	GHS	Andersen, Alan	Science Teacher	7/1/17

#### **CERTIFIED STAFF-Resignation**

Action Required	School Site	Name	Position/Assignment	Effective Date
Resignation	MQ	Duran, Edmundo	Counselor	6/26/17
Resignation	SPED	Fierro, Jessica	Educational Diagnostician	6/9/17
Resignation	SR	Perez, Elizabeth	6 <sup>th</sup> Grade Teacher	5/26/17
Resignation	SP	Ward, Nicole	6 <sup>th</sup> Grade Teacher	5/26/17

#### **CERTIFIED STAFF-Licensure Issue-Reinstated**

Action Required	School Site	Name	Position/Assignment	Effective Date
Reinstated	GHS	Acosta, Marie	Special Education Teacher	5/16/17
Reinstated	AVEC	Borunda, Aurora	Social Studies Teacher	5/24/17
Reinstated	STH	Molina, Monica	Science Teacher	5/12/17
Reinstated	STH	Ramirez, Lizeth	Special Education Teacher	5/18/17

# **CERTIFIED STAFF-Transfer**

Action Required	School Site	Name	Position/Assignment	Effective Date
Transfer	GHS STH	Walker, Sanford	Social Studies Teacher Social Studies Teacher	7/31/17

# SUPPORT STAFF ACTIONS

Action Required	School Site	Name	Position/Assignment	Effective Date
Resignation	Finance	Acosta, Richard	Accounts Payable Specialist	6/2/17
Resignation	DV	McDaniel, Latika	Special Education Instructional Assistant	5/26/17
Resignation	RS	Medrano, Denisse	Instructional Assistant	5/26/17
Resignation	DV	Soto, Yvonne	Instructional Assistant	5/26/17

#### **SUPPORT STAFF-Resignation**

# SUPPORT STAFF-Licensure Issue (Certified)-Reinstated as Support Staff

Action Required	School Site	Name	Position/Assignment	Effective Date
Reinstated	CHM	Marquez, Yvonne	Special Education Instructional Assistant	7/31/17
Reinstated	CHE	Quintana, Irma	Special Education Instructional Assistant	7/31/17

Submitted By,

Barbara A. Browder, PhD, Executive Associate Superintendent for Human Resources

Date

Accepted and Approved,

Efren Yturralde, Superintendent

Date

EY/BAB:lg